19024090 289.72 10 BAG 0.036 275.92 2,759.20 0.00 0.00 2,759.20 2.50 68.98 2.50 68.98 2,897.16 

Grand Total 28 0.549 37,483.26 0.00 0.00 37,483.26 937.09 937.09 39,357.44 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.44-

39,357.00 

Total in Words  [  Thirty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Seven Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED